This class schedule is for communication and planning purposes only!

Fall Schedule of Classes 2015

Please use the printed Schedule of Classes, the NROLL phone system, or the official Registration & Records Web pages for

On-Line Class Schedule
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0200-0315P
1230-0145P
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1100-1215P
1130-1220P
0230-0320P
0200-0315P
1230-0120P
1230-0145P
0630-0840P

0830-0920A
0930-1020A
1030-1120A
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x2: WMS Learning Communi 0400-0500P
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Contemp Math "J"
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Anly Geom & Calc lll

0930-1020A
0830-0920A
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0930-1020A
1030-1120A
1030-1120A
1130-1220P
1130-1220P
0130-0220P
1230-0120P
0930-1020A
0630-0750P

1030-1120A
0130-0220P
1130-1220P
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TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

MW
TR
TR
TR
TR

MW

MTWF
MTWF
MWRF

TR

Py

TR
TR
TR

MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
TR

MWF
MWF
MWF
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HENZ
AVH
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M&N
OLDH
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ARR
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CBA
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OLDH
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NH

AVH

OLDH
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OLDH
HAH

BURN
OLDH
OLDH
AVH

OLDH
OLDH
M&N

OLDH

OLDH
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CBA

OLDH
OLDH
AVH

140
108

53
106
31

102
35
B6
204
203
ARR

119

141
203
206
110
205

115
B6
151
W131
109
304

106
206
230
B7
W106

110

204
208
305

112

11
111
W196
203
133

304
131
102
308
207
19

308
304
B6

304

307
203
107

204
304
108

Holmes Kody

Huben Robert
Owad Nicholas
Schneider Emma
Griffin Emily
Rogge Bill

Inam Muhammad
Gensler Scott
Whittemore Alyssa
Myers John
Canton Eric
DeVries Jeff
Kelley [C] Christine
DeClerk Gary
Mills Matthew
Nir Justin
Martin Amadeus
Harbourne Brian
DeClerk Gary
Marks Aurora
Nir Justin
Han Megan
Hong Su Ji
Harbourne Brian
Mills Matthew
Marks Aurora
Martin Amadeus
Hong Su Ji
Olsen Don
Brittenham Mark
Toundykov Daniel
Susse Tim

Cancelled 8-12-2015

Emery Janet
Franke Maranda
Myers John
Falahola Brittney
Pollitz Josh
Prahl Stephanie
Evans Chris
Ikram Areeba
Pollitz Josh
Ikram Areeba
Prahl Stephanie
Ledder [C] Glenn
Evans Chris

Roeber-Schoenir Kelli

Thompson Peder
Russell Travis
Thompson Peder
Cohn Steve
Cohn Steve

Peterson [C] Allan

GTA
GTA

GTA
UGTA
UGTA

Lec

GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA
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Fac
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UGTA
GTA
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GTA

Lec
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Lec

GTA
GTA
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Lec
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GTA
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Fac
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31
33
31
32
32
32
32

22
33

34

30/0
33/1
33/0
32/0
32/0
17/0
32/0
10/0

30

25
27
24
23
12

32
32

30
35

19
22

32/0
32/0
32/0
31/0
28/2
33/0
25/1

30
13

27

47

40
15

13

21/0

3566
3567
3568
3569
3570
4224
4323
5214

29161
3571

3572

3573/3605
3574/4302
3575/4303
3576/4304
3577/4305
4956/4957
5215/5216
29164/29165

3578

3579
3580
3581
3582
28548

3583
3584

4253
29190

3585
4324

3586/3600
3587/3601
3588/3602
4811/4812
5217/5218
3589/3603
29166/29167

4406
4813

3591

3592

3593

3594

4465

3595

3596

29168

4482/4484

208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208

208H

221/821
221/821
221/821
221/821
221/821
221/821
221/821
221/821

221H

300
300
300
300
300

301
301

302
302

310
310

314/814
314/814
314/814
314/814
314/814
314/814
314/814

325
325

350

380

380

380

398

399

399H

405

408/808

004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
011
012
101

001

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008

001

001
002
003
004
005

001
002

001
002

001
002

001
002
003
004
005
006
007

001
002

001

001

002

003

001

001

001

001

001

Anly Geom & Calc lll
Anly Geom & Calc lll
Anly Geom & Calc lll
Anly Geom & Calc lll
Anly Geom & Calc lll
Anly Geom & Calc lll
Anly Geom & Calc lll
Anly Geom & Calc lll
Anly Geom & Calc lll
Anly Geom & Calc lll
Anly Geom & Calc lll

HNRS: Geom & Calc IlI

Differentl Equations
Differentl Equations
Differentl Equations
Differentl Equations
Differentl Equations
Differentl Equations
Differentl Equations
Differentl Equations

HNRS: Diff Equations

Mathematics Matters
Mathematics Matters
Mathematics Matters
Mathematics Matters
Mathematics Matters

Geometry Matters
Geometry Matters

Math Modeling
Math Modeling

Intro Modern Algebra
Intro Modern Algebra

Linear Algebra
Linear Algebra
Linear Algebra
Linear Algebra
Linear Algebra
Linear Algebra
Linear Algebra

Elementary Analysis
Elementary Analysis

Concepts in Geometry
Stat & Applications
Stat & Applications
Stat & Applications
Special Topics
Independent Study
Honors Course

Discrete & Finite Math

Math for HS TCHR Il

0130-0220P
1130-1220P
1230-0120P
1230-0120P
1030-1120A
0130-0220P
1230-0120P
1130-1220P
1130-1220P
0130-0220P
0630-0815P

0930-1020A

0830-0920A
0930-1045A
1230-0120P
1100-1215P
1130-1220P
0130-0220P
1030-1120A
1230-0145P

0930-1045A

1100-1215P
1100-1215P
0230-0345P
0330-0445P
0330-0445P

0430-0545P
0600-0715P

0415-0530P
0415-0530P

0200-0315P
1230-0145P

1130-1220P
1230-0145P
0130-0220P
1030-1120A
0830-0920A
0930-1045A
1100-1215P

0130-0220P
0130-0220P

0200-0315P

1100-1215P

1230-0145P

0430-0545P

ARR

ARR

ARR

0330-0445P

0600-0820P

MWRF
MTWF
MWRF
MWRF
MWRF
MWRF
MTWF
MWF

MTWF
MwW

MWRF

MWF
TR
MWF
TR
MWF
MWF
MWF
TR

TR

MW
MW
MW
MwW
TR

MW
MwW

TR
TR

TR
TR

MWF
TR
MWF
MWF
MWF
TR
TR

MWF
MWF

TR

TR

TR

MW

ARR

ARR

ARR

TR

BURN
AVH
OLDH
AVH
JH

JH
M&N
CBA
TEAC
M&N
AVH

AVH

BESY
BURN
AVH
NH
CBA
HENZ
BESY
CBA

AVH

HENZ
AVH

HENZ
HENZ
HENZ

BL
BL

BL
BL

BL
AVH

AVH
AVH
AVH
OLDH
M&N
OLDH
AVH

BURN
TEAC

HAH

ANSC

ANSC

BURN

ARR

ARR

ARR

AVH

AVH

205
108
204
119
151
151
B5

118
250
B5

106

108

108
119
118
W106
24
107
108
118

118

36
ARR
109
ARR
36

310
310

310
308

105
112

110
110
118
304
B5

309
118

204
112

102

A132

Al132

118

ARR

ARR

ARR

118

109

True

True

Susse
Rebarber
True

Zupan

Pei
Hanumanthu

Pei
True

Avalos

Uzzell
Kirsch
Uzzell
Parmelee
Foss
Avalos
Deng [C]
Switala

Larios

Homp [C]
Egg
Dailey
Hamidi
Wells

Lodes
Windle

Welker
DeSantis

Wakefield
Seceleanu

Jin [C]
Larios
Hanumanthu
Zupan

Vu

Switala
Seceleanu

Pitts
Walker

Ruyle
STATS

STATS
STATS

Lai

Harbourne

Chris
Chris
Tim
Richard
Chris
Alex
Yuan
Krishna

Yuan
Chris

George

Andrew
Rachel
Andrew
Caitlyn
Mikil
George
Bo

Nick

Adam

Michelle
Rebecca
Doug
Mitch
Kelsey

Chris
Andrew

Jerel
Derek

Nathan
Alexandra

Yu

Adam
Krishna
Alex
Thanh
Nick
Alexandra

David
Mark

Bob

Yvonne

Brian

Lec
Lec
Fac
Fac
Lec
Fac
Fac
Fac

Fac
Lec

Fac

Fac
GTA
Fac
GTA
Fac
Fac
Fac
Fac

Fac

Fac

GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA

Lec
GTA

Lec
GTA

Fac
Fac

Fac
Fac
Fac
Fac
Fac
Fac
Fac

Fac
Fac

Lec

Fac

Fac



21/1

20

19

13/3

14

7/6

0/0

0/0

16

15

15

15

12

10

12

13

16

14

18

Last Modified: 8-25-2015. . .10:00 a.m.

3590/3606

23688

4301

23686/23687

23682

23693/23694

3597/3609

3598

4117

3599/4231

4834

5226

3604

3607

4407

23699

3608

5238
3611

4231

3612

4254

29488

3613

23685

29173

29170

4962

4232

3614

4547

3615

3616

424/824

430

435

445/845

450

487/887

496/896

496

496

497/897

810T

811T

817

825

830

856

871

896
896

897

899

901

918

921

928

932

941

958

995

996

996

997

999

Contact: Imueller2@unl.edu

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

002

003

001

700

700

001

001

001

001

001

004
008

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

002

001

001

Intro Partial Dif Eq
Ord Dif Eq

Math in the City
Number Theory
Cominatorics
Probability Theory
Seminar In Math
Seminar In Math
Seminar In Math
Reading Course
Algebra Teachers
Functions: HS TEACH
Intro Mod Algebra |
Math Analysis |

Ord Differentl Equ |
Differential Topology
Topology |

Seminar In Math
Seminar In Math

Reading Course
Masters Thesis
Algebra |
Topics In Algebra
Real Analysis |
Functional Analsis |
Adv Ord Diff EQ
Partial Diff EQ
Topics Discrete Math
Research Seminar
Seminar
Seminar

Hopkins Seminar
Reading Course

Doctoral Dissertatn

1130-1220P

1030-1120A

0230-0320P

1230-0120P

0930-1020A

1230-0145P

ARR

ARR

1230-0120P

ARR

ARR

ARR

1130-1220P

0130-0220P

0830-0920A

1030-1120A

0200-0315P

0500-0600P
0400-0450P

ARR

ARR

1130-1220P

1230-0120P

0130-0220P

1230-0120P

0830-0920A

0230-0320P

0930-1020A

0930-1045A

ARR

0330-0445P

ARR

ARR

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF

TR

ARR

MWF

ARR

ARR

ARR

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF

TR

TR

ARR

ARR

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF

TR

TR

ARR

MR

ARR

ARR

BURN

AVH

OLDH

M&N

M&N

AVH

ARR

ARR

TEAC

ARR

ARR

ARR

AVH

OLDH

AVH

BURN

BURN

AVH
AVH

ARR

ARR

OLDH

AVH

OLDH

AVH

OLDH

OLDH

OLDH

OLDH

ARR

BURN

ARR

ARR

102

110

204

203

203

111

ARR

ARR

205

ARR

ARR

ARR

111

304

110

204

119

19
112

ARR

ARR

304

112

309

110

207

308

205

203

ARR

119

ARR

ARR

Ledder
Jin
Rebarber
Avramov
Kelley

Cohn

Zmarzly

Walker
Rammaha
Toundykov
Brittenham
Hermiller

Wakefield

Marley
Vu

Foss
Pitts
Peterson
Radu

Walker

Glenn
Yu
Richard
Lucho
Christine

Steve

Lucinda

Mark
Mohammad
Daniel

Mark
Susan

Nathan

Tom
Thanh
Mikil
David
Allan
Petronela

Judy

Fac

Fac

Fac

Fac

Fac

Fac

Lec

Fac

Fac

Fac

Fac

Fac

Fac

Fac

Fac

Fac

Fac

Fac

Fac

Fac



